
 

 

HCPC Council meeting dates 2021 
 
Public Council and Committee papers are published on our website one week before 
the relevant meeting.  
 
Public Council and Committee meetings are open to observers. To observe a 
meeting please contact: secretariat@hcpc-uk.org one week before the meeting.  

 
Council 

Unless otherwise stated (website listing) Council meetings run from 10am to 
12.30pm. following a break for lunch Council resumes for a private meeting at 2pm 
until 3.30pm  

Please note meetings due to be held in person may change to virtual depending on 
the external situation at that time.  

 

 

Meeting  Thursday 28 January   Virtual   

Seminar Thursday 25 February  Virtual   

Seminar Wednesday 24 March  In person 

Meeting Thursday 25 March  In person 

Meeting Thursday 27 May   Virtual   

Seminar Thursday 24 June   Virtual   

Meeting Thursday 1 July  Virtual   

Meeting Thursday 22 July  Virtual   

Seminar Wednesday 22 September In person (York tbc) 

Meeting Thursday 23 September  In person (York tbc) 

Seminar Thursday 21 October  Virtual   

Seminar Wednesday 24 November  In person  

Meeting Thursday 25 November  In person 
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